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     Oregon Websites & Watersheds Project, Inc.  World Arts Foundation, Inc.    
                                                     Philomath, Oregon                               Portland, Oregon 
 

ALBERTA STREET 2014: PROJECT CONTACTS & COLLABORATORS 
A-List -- June 22, 2014 

 
Donald Shaw <donald.j.shaw@lmco.com> Energy Trust of Oregon (June 12: 10:35 PM) 
 
June 21 Email series 
 
**Recent Business Card, Need To Contact, and/or Please Keep Informed: 
 
#4-African-American Chamber of Commerce 
 Roy Jay      Roy@RoyJay.Com 
 
#8-Albina Community Bank 
 Shiela Holden 
 
American Airlines  
 Gerald Higginbotham   captgh1@gmail.com 
 
#5-Boy Scouts of America, Cascade Pacific Council  503-225-5758 
 Matt Devore     mdevore@cpcbsa.org 
 Jason Macpherson    jmacpherson@cpcbsa.org 
 Trent McClure    tmcclure@cpcbsa.org 
 Walter Robinson    wrobinson@cpcbsa.org 
 
#6-Coast Industries, Inc.   503-288-5138 
 Bernadette Artharee   bernadettea@coastind.com 
 
COAL Conversations On Another Level 503-349-2071 
 Carolyn Leonard    coal-cml@hotmail.com 
 
**Concordia College 
 Gary Withers 
 
EcoTrust 
 David Diaz      ddiaz@ecotrust.org 
 Alister Fenix    afenix@ecotrust.org 
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Education Northwest Equity Center 
 Joyce Harris     joyce.harris@educationnorthwest.org 
  
**Friends of Trees    (p. iii) 
 Richard Seideman (?) 
  
#14-Rosalind Hill 
   
#13-Kittleson and Associates 
 Wayne Kittleson     w.kittleson@kittelson.com 
 
Know Your City     971-717-7307 
 Marc Muscato    www.knowyourcity.org 
 
MRG McKenzie River Gathering Foundation  503-289-1517 
 Sharon Gary-Smith   sharon@mrgfoundation.org 
 
Multnomah County Commissioner Loretta Smith 503-988-5219 
 Jerome Brooks     jerome.brooks@multco.us 
 Salome Chimuku    salome.chimuku@multco.us 
 Raffaele Timarchi    raffaele.timarchi@multco.us 
 
Nate Hartley Fuel Oil    503-331-3442 
 Nate Hartley 
  
**National Newspaper Publishers Association 
 
**New Seasons  
  
#12-Northeast Coalition of Neighborhoods 
 Shoshana Cohen     shoshana.cohen@necoalition.org 
  
**Nike      (p. 137) 
 Cheryl Nickerson (?) 
 
#1-OAME Oregon Association of Minority Entrepreneurs 
 Sam Brooks 
 Bill Prows     bill@OAME.org 
 Kenyatta Trice    ktrice@sbrooks.com 
 
**ODOT Oregon Department of Transportation 
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Oregon State Representative Lew Frederick 503-358-0188 
 Lew Frederick    lew@lewfrederick.org 
 Sue Hagmeier     rep.lewfrederick@state.or.us  
 
**PGE Pacific Gas & Electric Co. 
 Shiela Holden 
 
**Popeye’s 
 
#3-Portland City 
 Ben Berry      ben.berry@portlandoregon.gov 
 Antoinette Edwards   Antoinette.Edwards@portlandoregon.gov 
 Andrea Gresh    andrea.gresh@portlandoregon.gov 
 Charlie Hales    mayorcharliehales@portlandoregon.gov 
 Deena Pierott     deenapierott@gmail.com 
 Chad Stover     chad.stover@portlandoregon.gov 
 
Portland City Police Bureau 
 Mike Leloff     mike.leloff@portlandoregon.gov 
 Kevin Modica    kevin.modica@portlandoregon.gov 
 
**PCC Portland Community College 
 Jeremy Brown [?] 
 
PCRI Portland Community Reinvestment Initiatives Inc. 
 Maxine Fitzpatrick    maxine@pcrihome.org 
 
PDC Portland Development Commission  503-823-3313 
 Kimberly Branam    BranamK@pdc.us 
 Kate Deane      DeaneK@pdc.us 
 Amy Fleck-Rosete    Fleck-RoseteA@pdc.us 
 John Jackley     JackleyJ@pdc.us 
 
Portland Development Group 
 Mike Hubbell     mike@portlanddevelopmentgroup.com 
 
#2-PFF Portland Family of Funds Holdings, Inc. 
 Carl Talton     carl@portlandfunds.com 
 
PMAR Portland Metropolitan Association of Realtors 
 Kathy Querin     kquerin@pmar.org 
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 Daryl Winand     dwinand@pmar.org 
 
Portland Observer 
 Mark Washington     markw@portlandobserver.com 
 Donovan Smith    dsmith@portlandobserver.com 
 
 
PPS Portland Public Schools 
 Pauline Celino     pcelino@pps.net 
 Jon Isaacs      jisaacs@pps.net 
 
Portland Realty Group 
 Barry Smith     barry@portlandrealtygroup.net 
 
PSU Portland State University 
 Lisa Bates     lkbates@pdx.edu 
 Karen Gibson      gibsonk@pdx.edu 
 Tanya March     tlm27@caa.columbia.edu 
 Dalton Miller-Jones (Ret.)  millerjonesd@gmail.com 
 Felicia Williams    flw14@hotmail.com 
 
#7-Portland Trailblazers   503-797-9679 [Mike: call Monday?] 
 Michael Lewellen    michael.lewellen@trailblazers.com 
 
**Portland TriMet 
 John Bell 
 
#10-The Skanner 
 Harry Alford    halford@nationalbcc.org 
 Bernie Foste r    bernie@theskanner.com 
 Lisa Loving     lisa@theskanner.com 
 
**Umpqua Bank 
 
**US Bank 
 Michael Montgomery    mjmontgomery443@yahoo.com 
  
#11-Vanport Plaza 
 Ray Leary     erljr128@msn.com 
 
**Wells-Fargo Bank 
 Nicholas Davis    nicholas.s.davis@wellsfargo.com 
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 Robin Wisner    robin.r.wisner@wellsfargo.com 
 
Work Systems, Inc.    503-478-7359 
 Heather Ficht    hficht@worksystems.org 
 John Gardner     jgardner@worksystems.org 
 
World Arts Foundation, Inc.   
 Ken Berry     kberry49@comcast.net 
 Barbara O’hare-Walker   ohare11@frontier.com 
 Teressa Raiford    teressaieg@gmail.com 
 


